
Bus:24

INDIAN CREEK / ROSS

7:38 am KUNA MS

7:49 am 6404 Kuna Rd [N](1)

7:53 am DEER FLAT RD @ PAINT BRUSH LN [SW](2)

7:55 am HAPPY VALLEY RD @ HAPPY LN [NW](3)

7:56 am 8018 Happy Valley RD [W](4)

7:57 am 5741 Kuna Rd [S](5)

8:00 am 4597/4542 Deer Flat Rd [S](6)

8:01 am 4542 Deer Flat RD [S](7)

8:03 am N MCDERMOTT RD @ W FOXY LN [W](8)

8:08 am W Deer Flat Rd @ N GARRISON LN [NE](9)

8:13 am 7415 E Lewis Ln [S](11)

8:16 am 8955 S Greenhurst Rd (Vizcaya) [SW](13)

8:19 am 1205 N Black Cat Rd [W](14)

8:26 am Ross (cafeteria door)(15)

8:33 am INDIAN CREEK ES mid-block(16)


